
MAANANTAI

TIISTAI

KESKIVIIKKO

TORSTAI

PERJANTAI

LAUANTAI

SUNNUNTAI

6:00-22:00




6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00




6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

6:00-22:00

K y s y t t ä v ä ä ?
L i i k u n t a p a l v e l u t     0 4 0  4 8 9  4 2  0 9

K i i n t e i s t ö n h u o l t o     0 4 4  4 2 0  3 0  2 3

kuntosali
A U K I O L O A J A T

7 . 8 . 2 0 2 3  A L K A E N

Varattu
siivoukselle

12:30-13:45

Varattu
siivoukselle

12:30-13:45


